
µ¶®

µ¶®

#S

8

8

88
8

8

8

8
8

88

8

8

8 8ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

Cyrus Canyon Rd

Sierra W
ay

Engine Type
Any Type
Type 3 or Smaller

Symbols
µ¶® Locked Gate
#S Safety Zone
ÑØ Water Source (Numbered)
8 Structure (Address Given if Available)

Cyrus Canyon Rd

µ
NO RECENT FUEL TREATMENTS
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SPECIAL NOTES
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              Water Source Details
Number Capacity (ga) Connection (in) Notes

W1 16000 2.5 NS 
W2 16000 2.5 NS 
W3 10000 2.5 NS Kern County Dump
W4 3000 2.5 NS 
W5 17000 2.5 NS Difficult Access
W6 17000 2.5 NS 
W7 17000 2.5 NS Difficult Access
W8 17000 2.5 NS 


